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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 15 Мажи/M, 50m Градно/Breast Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 28.58 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 29.95 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 30.01 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 14 32.05 Теодор Тримчески PSSK Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 35.97 Теодор Тримчески PISSK Скопје 22.11.2020
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Andrej Stojanovski 04 Neptun, SK 29.80 586
*** Рекорди MKD ***

2. Yll Spahiu 03 Prishtina, PR 31.23 509
3. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 32.10 469
4. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 32.59 448
5. Petar Manikj 06 Biser, SK 33.16 425
6. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 35.03 361
7. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 35.13 358
8. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 37.19 301
9. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 39.46 252

10. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 41.81 212
11. Aleksandar Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 44.30 178
12. Andrej Georgievski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 45.29 167
13. Jovan Mitic 13 Leskovac, LE 47.17 147
14. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 48.36 137
15. Andrej Stojcevski 09 Oktopod, SK 50.21 122
16. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 50.50 120
17. Dimitrije Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 52.04 110
18. Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 52.09 109
19. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 52.31 108
20. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 52.79 105
21. Josif Blazevski 10 Delfin, SK 53.81 99
22. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 53.88 99
23. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 54.01 98
24. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 54.91 93
25. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 55.05 93
26. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 55.96 88
27. Jakov Jovanovski 14 Biser, SK 56.10 87
28. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 56.44 86
29. Vedran Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 58.19 78
30. Jan Stojanovikj 10 Delfin, SK 1:01.13 67
31. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta, SK 1:02.21 64
32. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 1:04.13 58
33. Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.18 58
34. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:06.53 52
35. David Milevski 14 Beta, SK 1:06.71 52
36. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 1:11.53 42
37. Lazar Cvetanovic 14 Leskovac, LE 1:12.16 41
38. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:13.31 39
39. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:15.02 36

DNS Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 32.59 448
2. Andrej Georgievski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 45.29 167
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12 - 13 godina

1. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 35.03 361
2. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta, SK 35.13 358
3. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun, SK 39.46 252
4. Aleksandar Ivanovski 09 Skopje, SK 44.30 178
5. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 48.36 137
6. Andrej Stojcevski 09 Oktopod, SK 50.21 122
7. Dimitrije Vujanovic 09 Valis, VA 52.04 110
8. Jon Imeri 09 Delfin, SK 52.09 109
9. Josif Blazevski 10 Delfin, SK 53.81 99

10. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 53.88 99
11. Jan Stojanovikj 10 Delfin, SK 1:01.13 67

10 - 11 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 37.19 301
2. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 41.81 212
3. Konstantin Gligorov 11 Orion, SK 52.31 108
4. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 54.91 93
5. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 56.44 86
6. Vedran Ugrinovski 11 Skopje, SK 58.19 78
7. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta, SK 1:02.21 64

9 godina

1. Jovan Mitic 13 Leskovac, LE 47.17 147
2. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 50.50 120
3. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 52.79 105
4. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 55.05 93
5. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 55.96 88
6. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 1:11.53 42
7. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:13.31 39

8 godina i mlađi

1. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 54.01 98
2. Jakov Jovanovski 14 Biser, SK 56.10 87
3. Marko Mitrevski 14 Vardar, SK 1:04.13 58
4. Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.18 58
5. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:06.53 52
6. David Milevski 14 Beta, SK 1:06.71 52
7. Lazar Cvetanovic 14 Leskovac, LE 1:12.16 41
8. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:15.02 36

DNS Andrej Chichakovski 14 Beta, SK


